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MELLANSKOGS DM-pris 2024

D21

a b WON -

MELLANSKOG

Skogsagarna

Lilian Palm
Erika Blixt
Sonja Palm
Helén Wittsjo

HJS-Vansbro OK
Korsnas IF OK

HJS-Vansbro OK
Domnarvets GolF

26.5 248 139
sprint medel natt
11

9

8

7

15.9 Total
lang poéng
11
9
8
7
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MELLANSKOGS DM-pris 2024

H21 26.5 24.8 13.9 15.9 Total
sprint medel natt lang poang

1 Martin Nilsson IFK Mora OK 11 11

2 Hugo Lilliestrom Malungs OK Skogsm 9 9

3 Erik Rost IFK Mora OK 8 8

4  Jon Eklund Leksands OK 7 7

5 Klaus Csucs IFK Mora OK 6 6

6 Robin Olsson Avesta OK 5 5

7  Thobias Brodin IFK Mora OK 4 4

8 Byron Palm HJS-Vansbro OK 3 3



MELLANSKOGS DM-pris 2024
D20 265 248 139 159 Total
sprint medel natt lang podng

AL wON -




MELLANSKOGS DM-pris 2024

H20 26.5 24.8 13.9 15.9 Total
sprint medel natt lang poang

Nils Arvid Wedman Ludvika OK 11 11

Erik Akerman Alvdalens IF OK 9 9




MELLANSKOGS DM-pris 2024

D18 26.5 24.8 13.9 15.9 Total
sprint medel natt lang poang

Pauline Haglund IFK Hedemora OK 11 1

Julia Gellerbrandt Malungs OK Skogsm 9 9




MELLANSKOGS DM-pris 2024

H18 26.5 24.8 13.9 15.9 Total
sprint medel natt lang poang

William Oksvold OK Kare 11 11

Frode Montelius Risberg OK Kare 9 9
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